� RE 18318-01/03.2016, Bosch Rexroth Oil Control S.p.A.
Technical data
Max. operating pressure
port 1 (P)
350 bar (5000 psi);
for X=03 420 bar (6000 psi)
Max. pressure admitted
port 2 (T)

products are subject to a natural process of wear and aging. Subject to change.
VSAN-08A | Relief, direct acting poppet type Dimensions [mm (inches)]
Ordering code
Type Material number
041148035610000 R901104094
041148035620000 R901104097
041148035635000 R901104099
041148045635000 R901104100
Type Material number
041148735635000 R901161970
Dimensions
Leakproof hex. socket screw
Handknob and locknut O-Ring seal on adjust screw
OPTION